
Chts DEP 31-32-82 BE

188029

BLAGNAC (Stade Stéphane Diagana) le 15/05/2016

FFA

BEF50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:30:00 Vent: -2.6

1 NADARADJA EVA 140149 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 7''44 36

2 CAUVILLE EMMA 156351 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''48 35

3 PECHAMBERT NINON 185962 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 7''76 30

4 MONTANE LOUISE 176212 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''78 30

5 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''81 29

6 BOYER AURORE 176204 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''03 25

7 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''11 24

BEF50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 15:32:00 Vent: -2.7

1 PELLEFIGUE MANON 175928 BEF / 2003 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 7''95 27

2 AHROUCH IKRAM 140489 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 8''09 24

3 PAPAIX LISA 160071 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 8''10 24

4 LAFONT LAURA 146569 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8''27 21

5 JEANNE LUCIE 185660 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 8''41 19

6 SERRA JUSTINE 166583 BEF / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR 8''59 17

7 BIALIC EMA 145995 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''59 17

BEF50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 15:35:00 Vent: -2.9

1 YANGOUR MORJANE 159386 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 8''64 17

2 SEGUENI CELIA 150837 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 8''72 16

3 CUBILIE ALICE 170259 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 8''73 16

4 BARRAU INES 176537 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 8''74 16

5 RASTOLL ILONA 131102 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''83 15

6 DRAPIER FANNY 157830 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 9''06 14

7 BREHAULT CAPUCINE 158882 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 9''14 13

BEF50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 15:38:00 Vent: -2.3

1 PUJOL LUCIE 157273 BEF / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 8''68 17

2 FAURE INES 179012 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 8''81 16

3 PLAUCOSTE LAURYNE 160190 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 9''10 13

4 BAUDIN EVA 176419 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 9''24 12

5 LOPEZ ALEXIA 176543 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 9''45 10

6 LASSALLE LUCIE 176480 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 9''63 9

7 SENDRA CLAIRE 180198 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 10''01 6

BEF50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 5 15:42:00 Vent: -1.3

1 SANFELIX MAEVA 178943 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''41 19

2 VINCENDON LAURA 177942 BEF / 2003 Stade Toulousain Athletis 031 PYR 8''57 18

3 BENABDERRAHMANE 

INES

176162 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 8''61 17

4 LAGARDE MARINE 168758 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''67 17

5 SAHED MAYLIS 185510 BEF / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''73 16

6 EL AMRAOUI BASMALA 166921 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 8''75 16

7 VALLERAY CLEMENTINE 182359 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''84 15

BEF50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 6 15:45:00 Vent: -3.6

1 DE LANGALERIE ANNE 157981 BEF / 2004 Sa Condom 032 PYR 7''71 31

2 GACHIES CAMILLE 151708 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''91 27
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3 LAPEYRERE AUDE 160181 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''99 26

4 BUQUET APOLLINE 130040 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8''21 22

5 CHAKOUR AMEL 178021 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 8''58 18

6 DUFAU CLOTILDE 176540 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 9''17 13

BEF100m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 16:19:00 Vent: -3.0

1 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 13''82 35

2 VAL SALOME 165090 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 14''48 29

3 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 15''25 22

4 LEFROY ILONA 176479 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 16''12 17

5 ROUSSALY EVA 131124 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 16''22 17

6 HOSPITALIER VALENTINE 186039 BEF / Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 16''28 17

CHEMIL YASMINE 173441 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR NP 0

BEF100m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 16:23:00 Vent: -2.4

1 NADARADJA EVA 140149 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 14''12 33

2 PRAT EMMA 151861 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 15''27 22

3 BOYER AURORE 176204 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 15''45 20

4 BAYLE ANAIS 134883 BEF / 2003 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 15''74 19

5 GUILLET LOLA 129609 BEF / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 15''89 18

6 CAMPOS SARAH 149060 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 16''46 16

7 VINCENDON LAURA 177942 BEF / 2003 Stade Toulousain Athletis 031 PYR 16''71 15

BEF100m / (15/05/2016

)

 Finale directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 MAKWIZA KETSIA (COD) 175871 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 14''81 26

HC CHEMIL LISA 175200 BEF / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 17''20 13

BEF1 000m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 16:58:00

1 MURCUILLAT IMMA 128301 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3'24''35 37

2 TAN SOLENE 137639 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3'26''46 36

3 RASOLOFOARINIVO JADE 147345 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3'30''37 34

4 JOUANNIQUE INES 170752 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3'38''41 30

5 JORDA ALICE 131912 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3'42''77 28

6 BENHAMOU ELSA 177060 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3'42''97 28

7 ROUMIGUIE CARLA 165609 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3'44''31 27

8 ROUANET LORETTE 151425 BEF / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 3'49''03 25

9 SAND LOUISE 176419 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3'52''12 23

PERRACHON LENA 148604 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR NP 0

BEF1 000m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 17:07:00

1 AKLI ANAIS 168598 BEF / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 3'20''46 39

2 LHOMME MANON 159100 BEF / 2003 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 3'30''76 34

3 POUCHES ESTHER 177277 BEF / 2003 Sa Condom 032 PYR 3'53''52 23

4 EL GHAZAL MAISSANE 174530 BEF / 2004 Sa Condom 032 PYR 3'55''93 22

5 GARNIER EVA 158778 BEF / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 3'59''96 20

6 LEFROY ILONA 176479 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 4'05''57 19

7 ARNAUD JULIE 156605 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 4'07''25 18

8 COMBALBERT LILI 181006 BEF / 2004 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 4'14''21 17

9 VINCENDON LAURA 177942 BEF / 2003 Stade Toulousain Athletis 031 PYR 4'30''58 14

CHAPEAU IRIS-CECILE 134524 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR AB 1

BEF50m Haies (65) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 14:59:00 Vent: -2.1

1 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 8''62 38

2 ALQUIER ROMANE 133341 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 9''88 25

3 BALANSA MORGANE 118498 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 9''93 24

4 BAYLE ANAIS 134883 BEF / 2003 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 10''35 20

5 PONTALIER SOLENE 145090 BEF / 2003 Toulouse Cms 031 PYR 10''89 18

6 MALKI-PLA LAIA 176731 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 11''24 16

BEF50m Haies (65) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 15:02:00 Vent: -1.9

1 TCHIMBAKALA KELIS 131937 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 10''02 23
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2 DRAPIER FANNY 157830 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 10''68 18

3 BLAZY EMMA 180043 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 10''79 18

4 BLANCOU LOU-ANNE 132462 BEF / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 11''03 17

5 DAOUDI IMANE 139817 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 11''04 17

BEFHauteur / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MONTANE LOUISE 176212 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 1m25 27

1m13(O) ; 1m17(XO) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m29(XXX)

1 CHAPEAU IRIS-CECILE 134524 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 1m25 27

m98(O) ; 1m03(-) ; 1m08(XO) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m29(X)

3 SEGUENI CELIA 150837 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m25 27

1m13(O) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m21(XO) ; 1m25(XXO) ; 1m29(X)

4 GACHIES CAMILLE 151708 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m21 25

1m08(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m25(XXX)

4 LEFROY ILONA 176479 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 1m21 25

m98(O) ; 1m03(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m25(XX)

6 PRAT EMMA 151861 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 1m21 25

1m08(O) ; 1m13(XO) ; 1m17(XO) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m25(XX)

6 LAGARDE MARINE 168758 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m21 25

m98(O) ; 1m03(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m13(XO) ; 1m17(XO) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m25(X)

8 JORDA ALICE 131912 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m21 25

1m08(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m21(XO) ; 1m25(XXX)

9 BAYLE ANAIS 134883 BEF / 2003 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 1m21 25

1m17(XXO) ; 1m21(XO) ; 1m25(XXX)

10 SANFELIX MAEVA 178943 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m17 22

1m08(O) ; 1m13(XO) ; 1m17(XO) ; 1m21(XXX)

11 TAN SOLENE 137639 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 1m17 22

1m13(XO) ; 1m17(XXO) ; 1m21(XXX)

12 LOPEZ ALEXIA 176543 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 1m13 20

1m03(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(XXX)

13 CHAKOUR AMEL 178021 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 1m13 20

m98(O) ; 1m03(-) ; 1m08(XXO) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(XXX)

14 MALKI-PLA LAIA 176731 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 1m13 20

m98(O) ; 1m03(-) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m13(XO) ; 1m17(XXX)

15 ROUANET LORETTE 151425 BEF / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 1m08 16

m98(O) ; 1m03(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m13(X)

16 LASSALLE LUCIE 176480 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 1m08 16

m98(O) ; 1m03(O) ; 1m08(XO) ; 1m13(XXX)

EL AMRAOUI BASMALA 166921 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR NC 1

m98(XXX)

BEFLongueur / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VAL SALOME 165090 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 4m54 +1.8 36

4m34(+1.9) ; 4m51(+2.2) ; 4m42(+0.8) ; 4m54(+1.8)

2 CAUVILLE EMMA 156351 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m36 +2.8 33

4m36(+2.8) ; X(+1.8) ; 3m83(+1.9) ; 3m65(+1.9)

3 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m23 +2.0 31

4m23(+2.0) ; 4m22(+2.3) ; X(+3.1) ; X(+1.3)

4 NADARADJA EVA 140149 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 4m16 +2.2 30

X(+0.3) ; 4m04(+1.8) ; 4m09(+1.4) ; 4m16(+2.2)

5 MURCUILLAT IMMA 128301 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m08 +3.2 29

4m02(+2.0) ; 4m08(+3.2) ; 3m66(+2.0) ; 1m60(+2.5)

6 BENHAMOU ELSA 177060 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m96 +3.6 28

3m96(+3.6) ; X(+2.7) ; 3m72(+2.3) ; X(+2.6)

7 COMBALBERT LILI 181006 BEF / 2004 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 3m95 +1.8 27

X(+1.5) ; 3m83(+1.5) ; 3m95(+1.8) ; X(+1.9)

8 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3m87 +2.8 26

3m86(+2.6) ; 3m50 ; 3m25(+1.4) ; 3m87(+2.8)

9 BALANSA MORGANE 118498 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 3m82 +3.2 26

X(+3.4) ; X ; 3m39(+2.7) ; 3m82(+3.2)

10 ROUSSALY EVA 131124 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m75 +3.4 25

3m75(+3.4) ; 3m62(+2.8) ; X(+2.3) ; 3m45(+0.3)

11 PECHAMBERT NINON 185962 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m73 +2.2 24

3m73(+2.2) ; 3m72(-0.6) ; X(+1.9) ; 3m61(+1.9)
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12 BUQUET APOLLINE 130040 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m66 +3.0 23

X(+1.7) ; 3m61(+1.7) ; 3m66(+3.0) ; 3m53(+4.2)

13 PAPAIX LISA 160071 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 3m63 +2.6 23

3m63(+2.6) ; 3m50(+2.1) ; 3m49(+2.8) ; 3m12(+1.2)

14 JOUANNIQUE INES 170752 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m59 +2.5 22

3m29(+2.9) ; 3m59(+2.5) ; 3m32(+2.9) ; 3m48(+3.3)

15 JEANNE LUCIE 185660 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 3m56 +1.8 22

3m56(+1.8) ; 3m55(+2.0) ; X(+1.0) ; 3m46(+1.4)

16 FAURE INES 179012 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 3m50 +1.2 21

3m50(+1.9) ; 2m37(+1.5) ; 3m50(+1.2) ; 3m48(+1.7)

17 TCHIMBAKALA KELIS 131937 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m50 +1.6 21

3m23(+2.6) ; 3m19(+1.0) ; 3m50(+1.6) ; 3m41(+3.6)

18 LAFONT LAURA 146569 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m32 +1.7 19

3m14(+1.0) ; 3m32(+1.7) ; 3m15(+3.0) ; 3m31(+2.6)

19 BAUDIN EVA 176419 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m32 +2.7 19

3m29(+3.2) ; 2m94(+2.3) ; 3m32(+2.7) ; 3m07(+1.8)

20 CUBILIE ALICE 170259 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 3m32 +0.7 19

3m02(+2.8) ; 3m23(+1.6) ; 3m02(+2.1) ; 3m32(+0.7)

21 CAMPOS SARAH 149060 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 3m31 +3.0 18

2m91(+3.0) ; 2m62(-0.1) ; 3m07(+2.0) ; 3m31(+3.0)

22 BIALIC EMA 145995 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m30 +2.1 18

2m70(+0.5) ; 3m23(+2.4) ; 3m02(+1.4) ; 3m30(+2.1)

23 SAND LOUISE 176419 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m23 +1.7 17

3m23(+1.7) ; - ; - ; -

24 ROUMIGUIE CARLA 165609 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m04 +1.1 15

3m04(+1.1) ; 2m69(+1.6) ; 2m90(+2.5) ; 2m80(+2.8)

25 BLANCOU LOU-ANNE 132462 BEF / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 3m02 -0.3 15

2m78(+3.2) ; 3m02(-0.3) ; X(+0.7) ; X(+2.2)

26 DAOUDI IMANE 139817 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 2m97 +2.4 14

X(+2.6) ; 2m72(+1.8) ; 2m72(+1.3) ; 2m97(+2.4)

27 DRAPIER FANNY 157830 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 2m73 +3.1 11

2m60(+2.2) ; 2m73(+3.1) ; 2m67(+1.4) ; X(+1.7)

28 YANGOUR MORJANE 159386 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 2m67 +3.3 10

2m58(+1.9) ; 2m24(+0.6) ; 2m40(+1.3) ; 2m67(+3.3)

LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR NP 0

BEFLongueur / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 GUILLET LOLA 129609 BEF / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 4m02 +2.1 28

X(+0.9) ; 4m02(+2.1) ; X ; X

2 DE LANGALERIE ANNE 157981 BEF / 2004 Sa Condom 032 PYR 3m92 -0.7 27

3m87(+2.4) ; X ; 3m92(-0.7) ; 3m69(+1.4)

3 LAPEYRERE AUDE 160181 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m88 +1.4 26

3m88(+1.4) ; 3m65(+2.8) ; 3m87(+3.4) ; 3m86(+1.2)

4 MAKWIZA KETSIA (COD) 175871 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m62 +2.1 23

X ; 3m62(+2.1) ; 3m60(+3.2) ; 3m32(+2.4)

5 SAHED MAYLIS 185510 BEF / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3m20 +1.7 17

2m90(+2.0) ; 3m20(+1.7) ; 3m08(+1.3) ; 2m80(+1.1)

6 DUFAU CLOTILDE 176540 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m20 +0.8 17

3m20(+0.8) ; 2m94(+3.0) ; 2m95(+0.9) ; 2m81(+2.2)

7 OGE JULIETTE 183131 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m13 +2.2 16

2m51(+1.4) ; 2m55(+2.7) ; X ; 3m13(+2.2)

8 PUJOL LUCIE 157273 BEF / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 3m10 16

X ; 3m01(+2.0) ; 2m92(+2.3) ; 3m10

9 VALLERAY CLEMENTINE 182359 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m09 +1.1 16

3m09(+1.1) ; 2m87(+2.2) ; 3m08(+1.4) ; 2m80(+1.0)

10 ARNAUD JULIE 156605 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 3m02 +1.7 15

2m84(+1.8) ; 2m69(+1.2) ; 2m90(+2.0) ; 3m02(+1.7)

11 BLAZY EMMA 180043 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 3m00 +1.5 14

2m71(+2.4) ; X ; 2m98(+1.8) ; 3m00(+1.5)

12 SERRA JUSTINE 166583 BEF / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR 2m96 +2.1 14

X(+3.3) ; 2m96(+2.1) ; X ; 2m60(+2.5)

13 SENDRA CLAIRE 180198 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 2m93 +3.2 14

2m46(+1.0) ; 2m93(+3.2) ; X ; 2m64(+1.5)

14 PLAUCOSTE LAURYNE 160190 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 2m64 +0.9 10

2m64(+0.9) ; 2m45(+2.8) ; 2m48(+2.0) ; X
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15 BREHAULT CAPUCINE 158882 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 2m51 +3.4 8

2m31(+2.9) ; 2m47(+2.6) ; 2m51(+3.4) ; 2m33(+1.5)

16 BENABDERRAHMANE 

INES

176162 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 2m39 +1.6 7

2m39(+1.6) ; 2m33(+1.6) ; 2m32(+3.2) ; 2m31(+0.8)

17 RAZALI CHERHIANE 179014 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 2m28 +2.3 5

2m28(+2.3) ; 1m98(+1.4) ; 1m57(-0.3) ; 1m46(+1.8)

HC GARNIER EVA 158778 BEF / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 3m40 +1.8 20

3m40(+1.8) ; X ; X ; X

BEFTriple saut / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 10m23 -3.4 39

10m21(+0.0) ; 9m60(-2.5) ; 9m80(-2.0) ; 10m23(-3.4)

2 AHROUCH IKRAM 140489 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 8m80 -3.8 27

8m41(-1.6) ; 8m21(-2.9) ; 8m80(-3.8) ; X

3 ALQUIER ROMANE 133341 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m62 -2.2 26

8m38(-1.2) ; 8m46(-2.0) ; 8m45(-1.5) ; 8m62(-2.2)

4 RASOLOFOARINIVO JADE 147345 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m50 -3.3 25

8m50(-3.3) ; X(-3.1) ; 8m45(-2.4) ; -

5 BARRAU INES 176537 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 7m09 -2.9 14

6m82(-4.5) ; 7m09(-2.9) ; 6m85(-2.6) ; X

HC CHEMIL YASMINE 173441 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 8m73 -2.3 27

0 ; 8m73(-2.3) ; 8m50(-2.6) ; 8m37(-1.9)

HC CHEMIL LISA 175200 BEF / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 7m49 -3.1 17

7m49(-3.1) ; 7m01(-3.3) ; 7m17(-1.4) ; 6m91(-3.3)

BEFPoids (2 kg) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9m27 30

8m11 ; 9m27 ; 7m37 ; 9m04

2 VAL SALOME 165090 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m70 28

8m05 ; 8m10 ; 8m29 ; 8m70

3 BAYLE ANAIS 134883 BEF / 2003 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 8m35 27

8m35 ; 7m87 ; 7m94 ; 7m76

4 MONTANE LOUISE 176212 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7m91 25

6m93 ; 6m50 ; 7m76 ; 7m91

5 BALANSA MORGANE 118498 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 7m56 24

7m43 ; 7m47 ; 7m56 ; X

6 DAOUDI IMANE 139817 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 7m24 23

7m20 ; 6m19 ; 6m75 ; 7m24

7 PECHAMBERT NINON 185962 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 6m95 22

6m55 ; 6m89 ; 6m95 ; 6m64

8 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m79 21

6m44 ; 4m76 ; 6m24 ; 6m79

9 AHROUCH IKRAM 140489 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 6m71 21

6m10 ; 6m62 ; 6m71 ; 6m62

10 JEANNE LUCIE 185660 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 6m57 20

6m56 ; 6m24 ; 6m10 ; 6m57

11 RASOLOFOARINIVO JADE 147345 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 6m46 20

6m09 ; 5m84 ; 6m46 ; 6m15

12 CHAPEAU IRIS-CECILE 134524 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 6m20 18

6m20 ; 5m11 ; 5m37 ; 4m87

13 RASTOLL ILONA 131102 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 6m07 18

5m62 ; 6m07 ; m61 ; 5m90

14 BOYER AURORE 176204 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 6m01 17

3m75 ; 6m01 ; 4m56 ; 5m96

15 BENABDERRAHMANE 

INES

176162 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 5m39 13

5m39 ; 4m60 ; 4m00 ; 4m53

16 COMBALBERT LILI 181006 BEF / 2004 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 5m21 12

5m11 ; 4m65 ; 3m57 ; 5m21

17 BREHAULT CAPUCINE 158882 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 4m99 11

4m99 ; 4m49 ; 4m66 ; 4m45

18 BAUDIN EVA 176419 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 4m54 8

3m71 ; 4m54 ; 3m91 ; 3m79

HC CHEMIL LISA 175200 BEF / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 4m83 10

4m45 ; 4m83 ; 4m66 ; 4m27
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BEFPoids (2 kg) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 DE LANGALERIE ANNE 157981 BEF / 2004 Sa Condom 032 PYR 8m92 29

8m54 ; 8m92 ; 8m20 ; 8m27

2 GACHIES CAMILLE 151708 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m78 25

7m57 ; 7m31 ; 7m06 ; 7m78

3 GUILLET LOLA 129609 BEF / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 6m61 20

6m31 ; 5m79 ; 6m61 ; 6m30

4 SANFELIX MAEVA 178943 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m47 20

4m12 ; 6m11 ; 5m91 ; 6m47

5 PLAUCOSTE LAURYNE 160190 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 5m52 14

5m15 ; 4m97 ; 5m17 ; 5m52

6 LAGARDE MARINE 168758 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 5m38 13

5m24 ; 5m38 ; 5m38 ; 5m32

7 RAZALI CHERHIANE 179014 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 4m40 7

3m92 ; 4m21 ; 4m40 ; 4m01

HC GARNIER EVA 158778 BEF / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 6m04 17

5m36 ; 5m71 ; 6m04 ; 4m75

BEFDisque (0.6 kg) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BENHAMOU ELSA 177060 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 18m09 24

14m19 ; 18m09 ; X ; 17m76

2 ALQUIER ROMANE 133341 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 16m87 23

X ; 15m53 ; X ; 16m87

3 JORDA ALICE 131912 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 16m54 22

15m90 ; 14m10 ; 16m54 ; 15m06

4 TCHIMBAKALA KELIS 131937 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 16m37 22

12m50 ; X ; 16m09 ; 16m37

5 BUQUET APOLLINE 130040 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 16m15 22

16m15 ; X ; X

6 DAOUDI IMANE 139817 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 15m78 21

15m28 ; 15m78 ; 13m65 ; 14m95

7 BARRAU INES 176537 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 15m31 21

15m31 ; 12m81 ; X ; 14m11

8 BIALIC EMA 145995 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 14m04 19

14m04 ; X ; X ; 12m67

9 DRAPIER FANNY 157830 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 12m40 15

11m22 ; X ; 11m25 ; 12m40

10 SAND LOUISE 176419 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 12m28 15

5m70 ; X ; 12m06 ; 12m28

11 VALLERAY CLEMENTINE 182359 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 12m12 14

X ; X ; 12m12 ; X

HC HOSPITALIER VALENTINE 186039 BEF / Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 19m21 26

17m41 ; 19m21 ; 16m80 ; 17m37

BEFMarteau (2 kg) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SEGUENI CELIA 150837 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 26m19 26

26m19 ; X ; X ; 21m57

2 ROUSSALY EVA 131124 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 24m34 24

23m69 ; 23m44 ; 24m11 ; 24m34

3 PRAT EMMA 151861 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 23m61 23

23m61 ; 13m83 ; 21m79 ; 22m81

4 LAFONT LAURA 146569 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 23m40 23

X ; 21m29 ; X ; 23m40

5 MAKWIZA KETSIA (COD) 175871 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 22m67 23

20m75 ; 19m97 ; 22m67 ; 22m44

6 PAPAIX LISA 160071 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 19m52 20

19m04 ; 19m52 ; 19m07 ; X

7 CUBILIE ALICE 170259 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 18m03 18

X ; 14m45 ; X ; 18m03

8 ARNAUD JULIE 156605 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 16m66 16

7m12 ; 16m66 ; 15m90 ; 16m08

9 PUJOL LUCIE 157273 BEF / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 15m79 14

15m79 ; 12m84 ; 7m38 ; 14m14
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10 LEFROY ILONA 176479 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 15m04 13

14m90 ; 15m04 ; 13m81 ; 14m08

11 SERRA JUSTINE 166583 BEF / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR 14m80 13

X ; 13m52 ; 12m48 ; 14m80

12 YANGOUR MORJANE 159386 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 12m97 10

12m97 ; X ; X ; X

HC HOSPITALIER VALENTINE 186039 BEF / Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 26m68 26

X ; 8m75 ; 25m69 ; 26m68

HC CHEMIL YASMINE 173441 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 26m90 26

X ; 26m90 ; X ; X

LOPEZ ALEXIA 176543 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR NC 1

X ; X ; X ; X

BEFJavelot (400 g) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 21m90 31

X ; 20m32 ; 19m49 ; 21m90

2 MURCUILLAT IMMA 128301 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 18m35 27

X ; X ; 11m32 ; 18m35

3 TAN SOLENE 137639 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 15m84 24

11m24 ; 12m68 ; 15m11 ; 15m84

4 BLAZY EMMA 180043 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 14m84 23

11m13 ; 6m71 ; 10m08 ; 14m84

5 BLANCOU LOU-ANNE 132462 BEF / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 14m65 23

X ; 14m65 ; 11m15 ; 13m13

6 DUFAU CLOTILDE 176540 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 14m41 22

13m15 ; 11m38 ; 12m25 ; 14m41

7 JOUANNIQUE INES 170752 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 13m71 21

13m71 ; 12m25 ; 12m23 ; 12m74

8 LAPEYRERE AUDE 160181 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 12m63 20

9m28 ; 12m09 ; 12m63 ; 10m96

9 PLAUCOSTE LAURYNE 160190 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 12m50 20

9m97 ; 8m56 ; 10m42 ; 12m50

10 MALKI-PLA LAIA 176731 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 12m11 20

10m30 ; 12m11 ; 8m19 ; 10m89

11 CAMPOS SARAH 149060 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 10m82 16

X ; 10m79 ; 9m47 ; 10m82

12 FAURE INES 179012 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 10m48 15

X ; 10m48 ; X ; -

13 ROUANET LORETTE 151425 BEF / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 9m59 12

9m59 ; 9m45 ; X ; X

14 OGE JULIETTE 183131 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m64 9

X ; 8m02 ; 7m70 ; 8m64

15 LASSALLE LUCIE 176480 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 8m33 8

7m42 ; 7m28 ; 6m53 ; 8m33

16 RAZALI CHERHIANE 179014 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 8m16 7

X ; 6m01 ; 8m16 ; X

17 SAHED MAYLIS 185510 BEF / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8m10 7

7m40 ; 6m90 ; 6m89 ; 8m10

18 CHAKOUR AMEL 178021 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 8m02 7

7m10 ; 7m20 ; 7m02 ; 8m02

19 EL AMRAOUI BASMALA 166921 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 6m97 3

X ; 6m97 ; X ; 3m99

20 ROUMIGUIE CARLA 165609 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 6m97 3

X ; 6m97 ; X ; X

BEFTriathlon / (15/05/2016

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  108 pts

2 VAL SALOME 165090 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  93 pts

3 MURCUILLAT IMMA 128301 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  93 pts

4 DE LANGALERIE ANNE 157981 BEF / 2004 Sa Condom 032 PYR  87 pts

5 MONTANE LOUISE 176212 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  82 pts

6 TAN SOLENE 137639 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  82 pts

7 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  81 pts

8 BENHAMOU ELSA 177060 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  80 pts
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9 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  80 pts

10 RASOLOFOARINIVO JADE 147345 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR  79 pts

11 GACHIES CAMILLE 151708 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  77 pts

12 PECHAMBERT NINON 185962 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  76 pts

13 JORDA ALICE 131912 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  75 pts

14 ALQUIER ROMANE 133341 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR  74 pts

14 BALANSA MORGANE 118498 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR  74 pts

16 CHEMIL YASMINE 173441 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR  73 pts

17 JOUANNIQUE INES 170752 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  73 pts

18 AHROUCH IKRAM 140489 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  72 pts

18 BAYLE ANAIS 134883 BEF / 2003 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR  72 pts

20 MAKWIZA KETSIA (COD) 175871 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  72 pts

20 LAPEYRERE AUDE 160181 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  72 pts

22 PRAT EMMA 151861 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR  70 pts

23 SEGUENI CELIA 150837 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  69 pts

24 PAPAIX LISA 160071 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR  67 pts

25 BUQUET APOLLINE 130040 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  67 pts

26 GUILLET LOLA 129609 BEF / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR  66 pts

27 ROUSSALY EVA 131124 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  66 pts

28 TCHIMBAKALA KELIS 131937 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  66 pts

29 LAFONT LAURA 146569 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  63 pts

30 SANFELIX MAEVA 178943 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  61 pts

30 JEANNE LUCIE 185660 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  61 pts

32 GARNIER EVA 158778 BEF / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR  57 pts

33 LEFROY ILONA 176479 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR  57 pts

34 COMBALBERT LILI 181006 BEF / 2004 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  56 pts

35 MALKI-PLA LAIA 176731 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  56 pts

36 LAGARDE MARINE 168758 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  55 pts

37 SAND LOUISE 176419 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  55 pts

38 BLAZY EMMA 180043 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  55 pts

38 BLANCOU LOU-ANNE 132462 BEF / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR  55 pts

40 DAOUDI IMANE 139817 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR  54 pts

41 BIALIC EMA 145995 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  54 pts

42 CUBILIE ALICE 170259 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR  53 pts

43 ROUANET LORETTE 151425 BEF / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR  53 pts

44 FAURE INES 179012 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR  52 pts

45 DUFAU CLOTILDE 176540 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  52 pts

46 BARRAU INES 176537 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  51 pts

47 CAMPOS SARAH 149060 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR  50 pts

48 ARNAUD JULIE 156605 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR  49 pts

49 PUJOL LUCIE 157273 BEF / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  47 pts

50 CHAPEAU IRIS-CECILE 134524 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  46 pts

51 ROUMIGUIE CARLA 165609 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  45 pts

52 CHAKOUR AMEL 178021 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  45 pts

53 VALLERAY CLEMENTINE 182359 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  45 pts

54 DRAPIER FANNY 157830 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR  44 pts

55 SERRA JUSTINE 166583 BEF / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR  44 pts

56 PLAUCOSTE LAURYNE 160190 BEF / 2004 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR  43 pts

57 SAHED MAYLIS 185510 BEF / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  40 pts

57 CHEMIL LISA 175200 BEF / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR  40 pts

59 OGE JULIETTE 183131 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  40 pts

60 BAUDIN EVA 176419 BEF / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR  39 pts

61 YANGOUR MORJANE 159386 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR  37 pts

61 BENABDERRAHMANE 

INES

176162 BEF / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  37 pts

63 LASSALLE LUCIE 176480 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR  34 pts

64 BREHAULT CAPUCINE 158882 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR  32 pts

65 LOPEZ ALEXIA 176543 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  31 pts

66 EL AMRAOUI BASMALA 166921 BEF / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  20 pts

BEF4 X 60m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 18:00:00

Equipe relai

1 3134''09Blagnac Sc

1-CAUVILLE EMMA/BEF,2-LAPOUTGE ELISA/BEF,3-PUJOL LUCIE/BEF,4-AKLI ANAIS/BEF
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2 2834''43Ac Auch  1

1-SANFELIX MAEVA/BEF,2-GACHIES CAMILLE/BEF,3-MURCUILLAT IMMA/BEF,4-RANCON LOUISE/BEF

3 2534''88Ca Balma 1

1-VAL SALOME/BEF,2-ROUSSALY EVA/BEF,3-LAFONT LAURA/BEF,4-BUQUET APOLLINE/BEF

4 2434''99Ca Balma 2

1-RASOLOFOARINIVO JADE/BEF,2-ALQUIER ROMANE/BEF,3-BENHAMOU ELSA/BEF,4-SAND LOUISE/BEF

5 1836''82Ac Auch   2

1-BIALIC EMA/BEF,2-JORDA ALICE/BEF,3-CAILLAU CRYSTAL/BEF,4-LAPEYRERE AUDE/BEF

6 1439''85Athle 632*

1-BLANCOU LOU-ANNE/BEF,2-BREHAULT CAPUCINE/BEF,3-LASSALLE LUCIE/BEF,4-PRAT EMMA/BEF

BEF4 X 60m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 18:06:00

Equipe relai

1 1935''84Montauban Athletisme

1-AHROUCH IKRAM/BEF,2-MAKWIZA KETSIA/BEF,3-TCHIMBAKALA KELIS/BEF,4-PECHAMBERT NINON/BEF

2 1936''18Muret Ac

1-MONTANE LOUISE/BEF,2-CHAKOUR AMEL/BEF,3-MALKI-PLA LAIA/BEF,4-JEANNE LUCIE/BEF

3 1836''61S/l   Us Fronton Athletisme

1-CUBILIE ALICE/BEF,2-ARNAUD JULIE/BEF,3-YANGOUR MORJANE/BEF,4-PAPAIX LISA/BEF

4 1737''85Sa Toulouse Uc

1-CROS LUDMILA/BEF,2-RASTOLL ILONA/BEF,3-LAGARDE MARINE/BEF,4-BOYER AURORE/BEF

5 1DQMontauban Athle - Us Colo

1-SAHED MAYLIS/BEF,2-BENABDERRAHMANE INES/BEF,3-ROUMIGUIE CARLA/BEF,4-EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA/BEF

BEF2 000m  Marche / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 18:32:00

1 CHEMIL YASMINE 173441 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 13'35''77 20

2 OGE JULIETTE 183131 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 14'53''50 15

3 LASSALLE LUCIE 176480 BEF / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 15'59''43 10

BEM50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:55:00 Vent: -2.1

1 GUERIN CAMERON 165211 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 7''06 37

2 SZYMCZAK TOM 136449 BEM / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''42 31

3 GARCIA THEO 140750 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 7''48 30

4 PASTEL HUGO 123770 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 7''54 29

5 WOJTUSCISZYN PAUL 118825 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 7''60 28

6 THORENT AXEL 136236 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 7''69 26

7 STEPHANY AXEL 157082 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 7''73 26

8 THIERRY CORENTIN 140904 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 7''78 25

BEM50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 15:59:00 Vent: -2.2

1 MONTEALEGRE DANTE 166491 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 7''80 25

2 DO DUY LY VAN 175896 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 7''84 24

3 DRAHONNET ELYAS 155623 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''99 21

4 BETIS ANTONIN 155583 BEM / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 8''20 19

5 DEPEINT MAXIME 136654 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 8''25 18

6 GRONDIN NOAH 181990 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 8''37 18

7 DUCASA AXEL 125357 BEM / 2003 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 8''40 17

BOISDON LOIC 140392 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR NP 0

BEM50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 16:02:00 Vent: -3.2

1 MARTY THOMAS 157592 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 8''21 19

2 DUCOURNAU AXEL 177286 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''54 16

3 MACE ANTOINE 155287 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''73 15

4 RABEH AMINE 179501 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 8''79 15

5 SERRES EMILE 185481 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 8''87 14

6 EXPERT JEAN 153195 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 8''96 13

MAFFRE BAPTISTE 141865 BEM / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR NP 0

BEM50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 16:05:00 Vent: -3.0

1 OKONGWU KENE 179224 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''67 27

2 HELMER ARTHUR 147546 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 8''66 16
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3 LANGUILLON QUENTIN 175905 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''85 14

4 RAZALI YANIS 165467 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 8''97 13

5 ROGUE QUENTIN 181010 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 9''29 11

6 PEROZENI UGO 139327 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 9''29 11

7 FAURE FLORIAN 138303 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 9''51 10

BEM50m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 5 16:08:00 Vent: -2.4

1 LECONTE DAMIEN 149174 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''40 31

2 GASC JULIEN 171600 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 7''85 24

3 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''26 18

4 BEROL HUGO 179636 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''42 17

5 PALERMO EMMANUEL 139846 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 8''52 17

6 RICARD JEAN 183036 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 8''95 14

7 GROLEAU PIERRE 124751 BEM / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 9''41 10

BEM100m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 16:31:00 Vent: -2.1

1 GUERIN CAMERON 165211 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 13''35 30

2 DO DUY LY VAN 175896 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 14''32 19

4 LAARIQBAT REDA 186005 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 15''55 16

5 ARNAL JULIEN 149852 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 15''97 15

6 LANGUILLON QUENTIN 175905 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 16''48 13

7 MOUSSA ABDALLAH 183368 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 16''84 12

BEM100m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 16:37:00

1 GARCIA THEO 140750 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 14''03 23

2 CAPDUPUY ANTOINE 156867 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 14''58 19

3 STEPHANY AXEL 157082 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 14''58 19

4 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 14''68 18

5 AZEMA UGO 147130 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 16''36 13

6 RAZALI YANIS 165467 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 16''52 13

BEM100m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 16:40:00

1 FOURNIER JEAN 175528 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 13''42 30

2 GRILLERES HUGO 157811 BEM / 2003 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 13''56 28

3 OKONGWU KENE 179224 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 14''41 19

4 BEROL LUCAS 179637 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 14''75 18

5 STEBIG LUCAS 141191 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 15''10 17

BEM1 000m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 17:18:00

1 BLANQUET ROMAIN 157085 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 3'17''81 32

2 DEMOLOMBE ERWAN 138302 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 3'18''82 31

3 DOUAT ELIOT 175508 BEM / 2004 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 3'22''98 29

4 MOULY MATHIS 176213 BEM / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 3'24''03 28

5 TOURON MAXIME 159484 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 3'25''46 28

6 BRUNIE LOAN 179756 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 3'27''63 27

7 GARNIER ALEXIS 178671 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3'28''27 26

8 SILO ANTOINE 165550 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3'28''29 26

9 MALDES PAUL 148153 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3'33''15 24

10 STEBIG LUCAS 141191 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 3'34''06 24

11 JORDA FABIO 133195 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3'34''45 24

12 CAPELLE JEREMY 166693 BEM / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3'38''01 22

13 ABRIAL GAEL 175785 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 3'42''97 20

BEM1 000m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 17:27:00

1 DEJEAN DECREMPS 

ANTOINE

147875 BEM / 2003 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 3'05''87 38

2 BISACCHI CLIVENSON 135454 BEM / 2004 Sa Condom 032 PYR 3'06''38 37

4 SIBIEUDE VIRGILE 184756 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 3'31''38 25

5 BEROL LUCAS 179637 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3'35''45 23

6 WUILBAUT BAPTISTE 138266 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 3'38''53 22

7 GREBEL GUILLAUME 168028 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 3'40''72 21

8 GHACHY MONSSIF 180990 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3'42''03 20
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9 DRAHONNET ELYAS 155623 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3'43''35 19

10 PICARD LOUIS 157038 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3'44''28 19

11 MALBERT-LACOSTE 

ALESSANDRO

179256 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3'46''06 19

13 GATTONI MARIN 167708 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3'53''21 18

14 VIVES ROMAIN 176482 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 3'56''04 17

15 MACE ANTOINE 155287 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4'01''17 16

BEM50m Haies (65) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:09:00 Vent: -3.1

1 PASTEL HUGO 123770 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 8''32 37

2 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 8''47 36

3 DERKAOUI KALVIN 146157 BEM / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR 9''01 30

4 VILLANNEAU LOIS 161561 BEM / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9''17 29

5 MONTEALEGRE DANTE 166491 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 9''42 26

6 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 9''76 23

BEM50m Haies (65) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 15:12:00 Vent: -3.9

1 THORENT AXEL 136236 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 9''49 26

2 EXPERT JEAN 153195 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 10''44 18

3 ARNAL JULIEN 149852 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 10''60 18

4 BEROL LUCAS 179637 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''19 15

5 MALBERT-LACOSTE 

ALESSANDRO

179256 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 14''99 1

PICARD LOUIS 157038 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR NP 0

BEM50m Haies (65) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 15:15:00 Vent: -1.8

1 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 9''50 26

2 MARTY THOMAS 157592 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 9''53 25

3 DELAHAYE THEAU 168027 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 9''86 22

4 BEROL HUGO 179636 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 10''01 20

5 THORE BAPTISTE 183292 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 11''18 15

BEMHauteur / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TOURON MAXIME 159484 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m49 36

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(-) ; 1m20(-) ; 1m23(-) ; 1m26(-) ; 1m29(-) ; 1m32(-) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m38(O) ; 1m41(O) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m47(O) ; 

1m49(O) ; 1m51(X)

2 BOISDON LOIC 140392 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 1m49 36

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(-) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m23(-) ; 1m26(-) ; 1m29(O) ; 1m32(-) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m38(-) ; 1m41(O) ; 1m43(-) ; 1m45(XXO) ; 1m47(O) ; 

1m49(O) ; 1m51(X)

3 DERKAOUI KALVIN 146157 BEM / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR 1m35 28

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(-) ; 1m20(-) ; 1m23(O) ; 1m26(O) ; 1m29(O) ; 1m32(XO) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m38(XX)

4 MARTY THOMAS 157592 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 1m35 28

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(-) ; 1m20(XO) ; 1m23(O) ; 1m26(XO) ; 1m29(XO) ; 1m32(O) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m38(X)

5 STEPHANY AXEL 157082 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 1m32 26

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(-) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m23(XO) ; 1m26(O) ; 1m29(O) ; 1m32(O) ; 1m35(XX)

6 THORENT AXEL 136236 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 1m32 26

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(-) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m23(O) ; 1m26(O) ; 1m29(O) ; 1m32(XO) ; 1m35(XX)

7 AZEMA UGO 147130 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 1m26 23

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(-) ; 1m20(XO) ; 1m23(XO) ; 1m26(XO) ; 1m29(XX)

8 VILLANNEAU LOIS 161561 BEM / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m23 21

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(-) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m23(O) ; 1m26(XXX)

9 SILO ANTOINE 165550 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m20 20

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m23(XXX)

10 DEPEINT MAXIME 136654 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 1m20 20

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(XO) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(XO) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m23(XX)

11 DEMOLOMBE ERWAN 138302 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 1m20 20

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m20(XO) ; 1m23(XXX)

12 BEROL HUGO 179636 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m17 18

m96(O) ; 1m01(O) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(O) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m20(XXX)

13 EXPERT JEAN 153195 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 1m17 18

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(XO) ; 1m20(XXX)

14 PALERMO EMMANUEL 139846 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 1m13 15

m96(O) ; 1m01(O) ; 1m05(O) ; 1m09(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(XXX)

15 LANGUILLON QUENTIN 175905 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m13 15

m96(-) ; 1m01(O) ; 1m05(O) ; 1m09(XXO) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m17(XX)

16 ROGUE QUENTIN 181010 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m05 10
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m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(O) ; 1m09(XXX)

17 FAURE FLORIAN 138303 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 1m01 7

m96(-) ; 1m01(O) ; 1m05(XXX)

HC MOUSSA ABDALLAH 183368 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 1m17 18

m96(-) ; 1m01(-) ; 1m05(-) ; 1m09(-) ; 1m13(-) ; 1m17(XO) ; 1m20(XXX)

BEMLongueur / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PASTEL HUGO 123770 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 4m95 +2.9 36

2m98(+3.8) ; X(+2.4) ; X(+2.1) ; 4m95(+2.9)

2 GARCIA THEO 140750 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 4m60 +2.4 31

4m48(+0.9) ; X(+1.9) ; 4m56(+1.6) ; 4m60(+2.4)

3 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m56 +3.5 31

X(+2.5) ; 4m33(+1.3) ; 4m37(+3.8) ; 4m56(+3.5)

4 FOURNIER JEAN 175528 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m54 +1.6 31

4m09(+1.4) ; 3m99(+2.5) ; 3m67(+3.5) ; 4m54(+1.6)

5 GARNIER ALEXIS 178671 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 4m47 +2.8 30

4m21(+4.4) ; 4m44(+1.7) ; 4m47(+2.8) ; 4m33(+2.1)

6 STEBIG LUCAS 141191 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 4m28 +2.1 28

4m13(+3.0) ; 4m20(+2.2) ; 4m28(+2.1) ; 4m27(+2.2)

7 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m27 +1.8 27

3m90(+1.3) ; 4m26(+2.2) ; 4m27(+1.8) ; 4m06(+4.2)

8 THIERRY CORENTIN 140904 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 4m11 +3.9 26

3m76(+2.1) ; 3m76(+1.9) ; 4m03(+2.4) ; 4m11(+3.9)

9 CAPDUPUY ANTOINE 156867 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 4m05 +1.4 25

3m90(+2.3) ; 3m96(+3.5) ; 4m05(+1.4) ; 3m93(+1.8)

10 DO DUY LY VAN 175896 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 3m99 +1.7 24

X ; 3m62(+1.4) ; 3m86(+1.2) ; 3m99(+1.7)

11 MOULY MATHIS 176213 BEM / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 3m95 +3.0 24

3m91(+0.5) ; 3m95(+3.0) ; 3m92(+3.7) ; 3m90(+1.0)

12 SZYMCZAK TOM 136449 BEM / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR 3m94 +1.1 24

3m94(+1.1) ; 1m93(+2.2) ; 3m34(+2.8) ; 3m91(+2.6)

13 MALDES PAUL 148153 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m92 +1.9 23

3m81(+3.7) ; 3m45(+2.3) ; 3m78(+2.1) ; 3m92(+1.9)

14 JORDA FABIO 133195 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m87 +1.8 23

3m87(+1.8) ; 3m78(+3.1) ; 3m43(+1.3) ; X(+1.2) ; 

15 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m81 +2.3 22

3m80(+3.7) ; 3m70(+2.4) ; 3m81(+2.3) ; 3m68(+3.4)

16 MALBERT-LACOSTE 

ALESSANDRO

179256 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3m77 +2.1 22

3m62(+1.6) ; 3m77(+2.1) ; 3m34(+2.7) ; 3m49(+3.1)

17 BETIS ANTONIN 155583 BEM / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m76 +2.4 21

3m76(+2.4) ; 3m45(+2.6) ; 3m47(+3.1) ; 3m45(+1.7)

18 BRUNIE LOAN 179756 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 3m59 +1.4 19

3m59(+1.4) ; 3m37(+2.8) ; 3m00(+2.8) ; 2m97(+1.5)

19 SIBIEUDE VIRGILE 184756 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 3m56 +1.9 19

3m48(+2.1) ; 3m56(+1.9) ; 3m31(+6.1) ; 3m46(+2.9)

20 WUILBAUT BAPTISTE 138266 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 3m55 +5.3 19

3m55(+5.3) ; X(+1.4) ; X(+1.7) ; X(+2.8)

21 SERRES EMILE 185481 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 3m51 +2.9 18

3m50(+2.5) ; 3m51(+2.9) ; X(+2.6) ; 3m44(+3.2)

BEMLongueur / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 WOJTUSCISZYN PAUL 118825 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 4m43 +2.4 29

4m25(+2.2) ; 4m24(+2.0) ; 4m41(+3.2) ; 4m43(+2.4)

2 OKONGWU KENE 179224 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m35 +1.1 28

4m35(+1.1) ; 4m23(+2.3) ; 4m18(+4.0) ; 4m21(+2.4)

3 LECONTE DAMIEN 149174 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m30 +1.5 28

4m30(+1.5) ; 4m30(+2.6) ; 2m55(+3.3) ; 2m40(+3.5)

4 GASC JULIEN 171600 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 4m20 +2.5 27

3m71(+0.1) ; 3m52(+2.8) ; 4m20(+2.5) ; 3m92(+1.5)

5 ABRIAL GAEL 175785 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 3m82 +3.3 22

3m72(+2.5) ; 3m82(+3.3) ; 3m74(+3.3) ; X(+1.9)

6 DRAHONNET ELYAS 155623 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m67 +2.5 20

3m45(+0.1) ; 3m35(+1.8) ; 3m59(+2.5) ; 3m67(+2.5)

7 ARNAL JULIEN 149852 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 3m62 +1.2 20

05/15/2016

rescompet

Page 12 de 17



3m45(+2.0) ; 3m62(+1.2) ; 3m02(+2.3) ; X(+1.8)

8 BEROL LUCAS 179637 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m56 +2.2 19

3m45(+1.5) ; 3m27(+3.3) ; -(+3.3) ; 3m56(+2.2)

9 DUCOURNAU AXEL 177286 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m52 +0.6 19

3m52(+0.6) ; 3m34(+3.1) ; 3m35(+3.9) ; 3m42(+2.2)

10 RABEH AMINE 179501 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m52 +3.9 19

3m05(+1.2) ; 2m96(+1.6) ; 3m52(+3.9) ; 3m42(+2.8)

11 HELMER ARTHUR 147546 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 3m50 +2.6 18

X(+2.2) ; 3m45(+3.6) ; 3m48(+2.3) ; 3m50(+2.6)

12 GATTONI MARIN 167708 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m48 +3.2 18

3m48(+3.2) ; 3m40(+2.7) ; X(+1.3) ; 3m40(+2.7)

13 RICARD JEAN 183036 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 3m47 +4.7 18

3m47(+4.7) ; 3m31(+1.4) ; 2m38(+3.2) ; 3m10(+1.5)

14 RODRIGUEZ CLEMENT 129438 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m46 +3.9 18

2m99(+1.8) ; 3m06(+3.1) ; 3m02(+1.8) ; 3m46(+3.9)

15 GHACHY MONSSIF 180990 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m35 +1.4 16

3m35(+1.4) ; 3m05(+2.4) ; 2m49(+2.4) ; 2m94(+0.5)

16 MACE ANTOINE 155287 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m20 +2.5 14

3m20(+2.5) ; 2m50(+2.6) ; 2m85(+3.2) ; 2m78(+1.8)

17 GRONDIN NOAH 181990 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m12 +1.8 13

3m02(+0.5) ; 3m05(+2.0) ; 3m10 ; 3m12(+1.8)

18 GROLEAU PIERRE 124751 BEM / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 3m11 +2.0 13

2m68(+3.6) ; 2m82(+1.7) ; 2m76(+2.8) ; 3m11(+2.0)

19 RAZALI YANIS 165467 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 2m65 +2.3 8

2m36(+1.2) ; 2m32(+2.1) ; 2m65(+2.3) ; 2m63(+2.4)

20 VIVES ROMAIN 176482 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 2m64 +3.0 7

2m00(+3.8) ; 1m88(+2.4) ; 2m52(+2.6) ; 2m64(+3.0)

21 PEROZENI UGO 139327 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 2m62 +2.4 7

2m41(+3.1) ; 2m51(+1.8) ; 2m62(+2.4) ; 2m34(+3.3)

PALERMO EMMANUEL 139846 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR NP 0

BEMTriple saut / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LANDRAS ADRIEN 131327 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m79 -0.1 24

7m63(-0.9) ; 8m79(-0.1) ; 8m77(-0.3) ; 7m67(-1.2)

2 GASC JULIEN 171600 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 8m74 -1.0 23

8m24(-0.4) ; 8m74(-1.0) ; -(-3.8) ; 8m25(-0.2)

3 THORE BAPTISTE 183292 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m95 -0.1 18

-(-0.6) ; 7m95(-0.1) ; 7m94(-0.4) ; 7m90(-0.7)

4 PICARD LOUIS 157038 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 7m89 -0.0 18

7m54(-0.6) ; 7m46(-1.5) ; 7m89(-0.0) ; 7m48(-0.4)

5 CAPELLE JEREMY 166693 BEM / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 7m72 -0.1 16

-(-0.6) ; 7m44(-1.1) ; 7m72(-0.1) ; 7m69(nc)

HC LAARIQBAT REDA 186005 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 8m79 -0.6 24

8m31(-1.3) ; 8m79(-0.6) ; 8m44(-2.7) ; 8m45(-0.2)

BEMPoids (3 kg) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FOURNIER JEAN 175528 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8m32 27

8m32 ; 7m70 ; 8m28 ; 7m75

2 GUERIN CAMERON 165211 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 8m02 26

8m02 ; 7m80 ; 7m82 ; 7m42

3 TOURON MAXIME 159484 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 7m78 25

7m37 ; 6m95 ; 7m67 ; 7m78

4 LECONTE DAMIEN 149174 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m33 23

7m10 ; 6m73 ; 6m98 ; 7m33

5 MOULY MATHIS 176213 BEM / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 6m63 21

6m15 ; 6m36 ; 6m55 ; 6m63

6 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 6m50 21

6m38 ; 5m89 ; 6m50 ; 5m76

7 GARNIER ALEXIS 178671 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 6m47 20

6m47 ; 5m75 ; 5m31 ; 5m37

8 BRUNIE LOAN 179756 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 6m42 20

6m42 ; 5m68 ; 5m79 ; 6m42

9 GATTONI MARIN 167708 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 5m83 17

5m83 ; 5m53 ; 5m66 ; 5m11
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10 DUCOURNAU AXEL 177286 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 5m46 15

5m46 ; 5m15 ; 5m31 ; 4m62

11 LANDRAS ADRIEN 131327 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 5m44 15

5m23 ; 5m31 ; 5m44 ; 5m16

12 RABEH AMINE 179501 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 5m02 12

4m27 ; 3m86 ; 5m02 ; 4m77

13 VIVES ROMAIN 176482 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 4m58 10

4m39 ; 4m45 ; 4m58 ; 4m33

14 PEROZENI UGO 139327 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 4m52 9

4m52 ; 4m02 ; 4m09 ; 4m30

ROGUE QUENTIN 181010 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR NP 0

BEMDisque (1.0 kg) / (15/05/2016

)

 Concours 1 00:00:00

1 CAPDUPUY ANTOINE 156867 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 23m25 Q 31

19m26 ; 18m36 ; 20m59 ; 23m25

2 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 22m67 Q 30

11m75 ; 22m67 ; X ; X

3 DERKAOUI KALVIN 146157 BEM / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR 22m06 Q 29

20m93 ; 22m06 ; X ; X

4 WOJTUSCISZYN PAUL 118825 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 21m14 Q 28

19m65 ; 19m78 ; 20m92 ; 21m14

5 HELMER ARTHUR 147546 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 17m22 Q 23

14m73 ; 17m22 ; X ; 11m32

6 BETIS ANTONIN 155583 BEM / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 16m50 Q 22

16m50 ; 14m56 ; X ; 15m87

7 DEMOLOMBE ERWAN 138302 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 15m72 Q 21

X ; 13m75 ; X ; 15m72

8 GATTONI MARIN 167708 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 15m64 Q 21

X ; 15m64 ; 12m63 ; 14m23

9 ROGUE QUENTIN 181010 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 15m41 Q 21

12m95 ; 13m66 ; 14m96 ; 15m41

10 SZYMCZAK TOM 136449 BEM / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR 13m82 Q 19

12m31 ; 12m31 ; 13m01 ; 13m82

11 ABRIAL GAEL 175785 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 13m61 Q 18

10m46 ; 11m93 ; 11m98 ; 13m61

12 MALDES PAUL 148153 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 12m89 Q 16

X ; 12m19 ; 12m41 ; 12m89

13 MALBERT-LACOSTE 

ALESSANDRO

179256 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 12m18 Q 15

10m22 ; 12m18 ; 12m10 ; X

14 AZEMA UGO 147130 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 11m85 Q 14

11m85 ; X ; 10m91 ; 8m99

15 RICARD JEAN 183036 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 11m70 Q 13

X ; 9m01 ; 11m68 ; 11m70

16 FAURE FLORIAN 138303 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 11m38 Q 13

11m29 ; 9m91 ; 7m45 ; 11m38

17 THIERRY CORENTIN 140904 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 11m01 Q 12

X ; X ; 9m09 ; 11m01

18 PICARD LOUIS 157038 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 10m97 Q 12

10m97 ; 10m52 ; 8m99 ; 9m50

HC LUCIEN-ANERE LEON 184309 BEM / 2004 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 21m13 28

19m94 ; 18m38 ; 19m05 ; 21m13

BEMMarteau (3 kg) / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 WUILBAUT BAPTISTE 138266 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 12m31 14

12m31 ; 11m06 ; 10m19 ; 8m62

2 BEGUE BAPTISTE 170168 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 11m05 11

8m87 ; 11m05 ; X ; 8m66

3 PICARD LOUIS 157038 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 7m93 4

X ; 7m85 ; X ; 7m93

HC MOUSSA ABDALLAH 183368 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 9m92 9

9m46 ; X ; 9m43 ; 9m92

HC LAARIQBAT REDA 186005 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 14m15 17

14m15 ; X ; 13m36 ; X

05/15/2016
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BEMJavelot (500 g) / (15/05/2016

)

 Concours 1 00:00:00

1 GASC JULIEN 171600 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 25m99 Q 29

23m49 ; 19m70 ; 25m99 ; 23m95

2 VILLANNEAU LOIS 161561 BEM / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 25m64 Q 29

20m50 ; 23m60 ; 25m64 ; 23m10

3 GRONDIN NOAH 181990 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 22m60 Q 26

22m60 ; 21m27 ; 20m27 ; 19m91

4 OKONGWU KENE 179224 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 22m43 Q 26

18m61 ; 22m43 ; X ; 19m01

5 CAPDUPUY ANTOINE 156867 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 20m84 Q 24

20m84 ; 15m20 ; X ; X

6 SERRES EMILE 185481 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR 19m18 Q 22

16m47 ; X ; 16m70 ; 19m18

7 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 19m00 Q 22

X ; 19m00 ; X ; 13m23

8 BOISDON LOIC 140392 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 18m39 Q 22

15m90 ; 15m96 ; 16m24 ; 18m39

9 JORDA FABIO 133195 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 18m12 Q 21

X ; 14m35 ; 13m90 ; 18m12

10 MACE ANTOINE 155287 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 17m40 Q 21

17m40 ; 13m40 ; X ; X

11 DEPEINT MAXIME 136654 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 17m36 Q 20

16m46 ; X ; X ; 17m36

12 LANGUILLON QUENTIN 175905 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 17m17 Q 20

14m84 ; 17m17 ; 16m94 ; 15m28

13 SILO ANTOINE 165550 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 16m26 Q 19

16m26 ; 15m05 ; 15m89 ; X

14 GROLEAU PIERRE 124751 BEM / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 15m82 Q 18

12m59 ; 14m28 ; 12m13 ; 15m82

15 RODRIGUEZ CLEMENT 129438 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 14m91 Q 17

14m91 ; 12m36 ; 14m90 ; X

16 CAPELLE JEREMY 166693 BEM / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR 14m71 Q 16

12m61 ; 13m15 ; 13m08 ; 14m71

17 DRAHONNET ELYAS 155623 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 13m95 Q 15

13m95 ; X ; 11m97 ; 7m18

18 DUCASA AXEL 125357 BEM / 2003 Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 13m59 Q 14

11m61 ; X ; 13m59 ; X

19 GHACHY MONSSIF 180990 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 13m14 Q 14

13m14 ; X ; 10m32 ; X

20 SIBIEUDE VIRGILE 184756 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 12m92 Q 13

X ; 11m42 ; X ; 12m92

21 THORE BAPTISTE 183292 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 12m67 Q 13

12m67 ; X ; 11m05 ; 11m61

22 PALERMO EMMANUEL 139846 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 11m80 Q 11

X ; 5m71 ; X ; 11m80

HC LUCIEN-ANERE LEON 184309 BEM / 2004 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 23m80 27

X ; 23m30 ; 18m66 ; 23m80

MAFFRE BAPTISTE 141865 BEM / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR NP 0

BEMTriathlon / (15/05/2016

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  97 pts

2 TOURON MAXIME 159484 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  89 pts

3 FOURNIER JEAN 175528 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  88 pts

4 DERKAOUI KALVIN 146157 BEM / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR  87 pts

5 WOJTUSCISZYN PAUL 118825 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  85 pts

6 LECONTE DAMIEN 149174 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  82 pts

7 OKONGWU KENE 179224 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  81 pts

8 GASC JULIEN 171600 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR  80 pts

9 VILLANNEAU LOIS 161561 BEM / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  79 pts

10 GARNIER ALEXIS 178671 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  76 pts

11 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  75 pts

12 CAPDUPUY ANTOINE 156867 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR  75 pts

13 SZYMCZAK TOM 136449 BEM / 2004 Muret Ac 031 PYR  74 pts

14 MOULY MATHIS 176213 BEM / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  73 pts
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15 DEMOLOMBE ERWAN 138302 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR  72 pts

16 LANDRAS ADRIEN 131327 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  70 pts

17 JORDA FABIO 133195 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  68 pts

18 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  66 pts

19 BRUNIE LOAN 179756 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  66 pts

20 SILO ANTOINE 165550 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  65 pts

21 THIERRY CORENTIN 140904 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR  63 pts

22 MALDES PAUL 148153 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  63 pts

23 BETIS ANTONIN 155583 BEM / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  62 pts

24 ABRIAL GAEL 175785 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  60 pts

25 DEPEINT MAXIME 136654 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR  58 pts

26 GRONDIN NOAH 181990 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  57 pts

27 SIBIEUDE VIRGILE 184756 BEM / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR  57 pts

28 LAARIQBAT REDA 186005 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR  57 pts

29 HELMER ARTHUR 147546 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR  57 pts

30 GATTONI MARIN 167708 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  57 pts

31 MALBERT-LACOSTE 

ALESSANDRO

179256 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  56 pts

32 DRAHONNET ELYAS 155623 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  56 pts

33 WUILBAUT BAPTISTE 138266 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR  55 pts

34 SERRES EMILE 185481 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR  54 pts

35 CAPELLE JEREMY 166693 BEM / 2004 Ca Balma 031 PYR  54 pts

36 MACE ANTOINE 155287 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  51 pts

37 AZEMA UGO 147130 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR  50 pts

38 DUCOURNAU AXEL 177286 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  50 pts

39 GHACHY MONSSIF 180990 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  50 pts

40 PICARD LOUIS 157038 BEM / 2004 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  49 pts

41 LANGUILLON QUENTIN 175905 BEM / 2004 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  49 pts

42 RABEH AMINE 179501 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  46 pts

43 THORE BAPTISTE 183292 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  46 pts

44 RICARD JEAN 183036 BEM / 2003 Athletic Club Coteaux Du G 031 PYR  45 pts

45 PALERMO EMMANUEL 139846 BEM / 2004 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR  43 pts

46 ROGUE QUENTIN 181010 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  42 pts

47 GROLEAU PIERRE 124751 BEM / 2003 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  41 pts

48 MOUSSA ABDALLAH 183368 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR  39 pts

49 VIVES ROMAIN 176482 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR  34 pts

50 FAURE FLORIAN 138303 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR  30 pts

51 PEROZENI UGO 139327 BEM / 2004 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR  27 pts

BEM4 X 60m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 18:16:00

Equipe relai

1 3033''53Blagnac Sc

1-MILHAU QUENTIN/BEM,2-OSMANE YANIS/BEM,3-ABRIAL GAEL/BEM,4-OKONGWU KENE/BEM

2 3033''57Athle 632*  1

1-GUERIN CAMERON/BEM,2-THIERRY CORENTIN/BEM,3-CAPDUPUY ANTOINE/BEM,4-WUILBAUT BAPTISTE/BEM

3 2334''72Athletic Club Auterivain

1-MONTEALEGRE DANTE/BEM,2-STEPHANY AXEL/BEM,3-GARCIA THEO/BEM,4-DELAHAYE THEAU/BEM

4 2234''84Ac Auch

1-VILLANNEAU LOIS/BEM,2-THORE BAPTISTE/BEM,3-JORDA FABIO/BEM,4-LECONTE DAMIEN/BEM

5 1637''95Sa Toulouse Uc  1

1-GATTONI MARIN/BEM,2-DRAHONNET ELYAS/BEM,3-DUCOURNAU AXEL/BEM,4-BEROL HUGO/BEM

BEM4 X 60m / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 18:22:00

Equipe relai

1 2534''42Sa Toulouse Uc  2

1-LANGUILLON QUENTIN/BEM,2-SAUNIER LOU/BEM,3-BEROL LUCAS/BEM,4-FOURNIER JEAN/BEM

2 2434''51Ca Balma 1

1-CAPELLE JEREMY/BEM,2-GARNIER ALEXIS/BEM,3-WOJTUSCISZYN PAUL/BEM,4-SILO ANTOINE/BEM

3 2035''29Union Athletique Occitane 3

1-DO DUY LY VAN/BEM,2-SIBIEUDE VIRGILE/BEM,3-PASTEL HUGO/BEM,4-MARTY THOMAS/BEM

1DQAthle 632*  2

1-HELMER ARTHUR/BEM,2-ARNAL JULIEN/BEM,3-DEMOLOMBE ERWAN/BEM,4-VIVES ROMAIN/BEM

BEM2 000m  Marche / (15/05/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 18:32:00
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1 LANDRAS ADRIEN 131327 BEM / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11'09''46 31

2 AZEMA UGO 147130 BEM / 2003 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 J 031 PYR 14'44''30 10
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